***March 28th

April 6-April 11

*Games start May 4th. Adjust schedule will be released after we get the game schedules.

2026 Practice Schedule
Updated 2/22/26

April 13-18

April 20-25

April 27-May 2

Practice Schedule for March 30-April 4
- Tee Ball-12u Lakewood HS Free Camp 10:00-1:00 @Lakewood High School

Monday 3/30/26 Tuesday 3/31/26 Wednesday 4/1/26 Thursday 4/2/26 Friday 4/3/26 Saturday 4/4/26
Sunset: 7:20 PM
Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1:
5:00-7:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-Dark 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00 HS Glasscock
12u Livingston CP Snodgrass/Mefford 8u Ramp CP Snodgrass/Mefford 14u Allen 9:00-10:30
14u Astemborski
Daniels 2: 5:30-Dark 5:30-Dark Daniels 2: 14u Allen
5:00-7:00 HS Glasscock Daniels 2: HS Glasscock 5:00-Dark 10:30-12:30
12u Dowling 5:00-7:00 8u Ramp
Daniels 2: 8u Osif Daniels 2: 14u Astemborski *** Jaffco
Wash Heights N: 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00 Tee Ball Wash Heights N: Tee Ball Softball Camp
CP Weibler 5:00-6:00 at Apex Field
5:30-Dark CP Weibler 5:30-Dark House
5:30-Dark 8u/9u Gordon 10u Pearce
10u Kendall 5:30-Dark
Wash Heights N: 10u Kendall Wash Heights N:
Ray Ross: 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00
5:00-7:00 10u Pearce Ray Ross: 8u Osif
8u/9u Gordon 5:00-7:00
Ray Ross: 12u Dowling Ray Ross:
5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00
12u Livingston Alameda HS 14u Allen
5:30-6:30
CP Davis Alameda HS
5:30-6:30

CP Davis




Practice Schedule for April 6-April 11

Monday 4/6/26 Tuesday 4/7/26 Wednesday 4/8/26 Thursday 4/9/26 Friday 4/10/26 Saturday 4/11/26
Sunset: 7:30 PM
Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1:
5:00-7:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-Dark 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00 HS Glasscock
12u Livingston CP Snodgrass/Mefford 8u Ramp CP Snodgrass/Mefford 14u Allen 9:00-10:30
14u Astemborski
Daniels 2: 5:30-Dark 5:30-Dark Daniels 2: 14u Allen
5:00-7:00 HS Glasscock Daniels 2: HS Glasscock 5:00-Dark 10:30-12:30
12u Dowling 5:00-7:00 8u Ramp
Daniels 2: 8u Osif Daniels 2: 14u Astemborski Daniels 2:
Wash Heights N: 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00 12u Livingston
5:00-6:00 Tee Ball Wash Heights N: Tee Ball 10:00-11:30
CP Weibler 5:00-6:00
5:30-Dark CP Weibler 5:30-Dark
5:30-Dark 8u/9u Gordon 10u Pearce
10u Kendall 5:30-Dark
Wash Heights N: 10u Kendall Wash Heights N:
Ray Ross: 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00
5:00-7:00 10u Pearce Ray Ross: 8u Osif
8u/9u Gordon 5:00-7:00
Ray Ross: 12u Dowling Ray Ross:
5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00
12u Livingston Alameda HS 14u Allen
5:30-6:30
CP Davis Alameda HS
5:30-6:30

CP Davis




Practice Schedule for April 13-April 18

Monday 4/13/26 Tuesday 4/14/26 Wednesday 4/15/26 Thursday 4/16/26 Friday 4/17/26 Saturday 4/18/26
Sunset: 7:35 PM
Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: **Some
5:00-7:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-Dark 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00 5
12u Livingston CP Snodgrass/Mefford 8u Ramp CP Snodgrass/Mefford 14u Allen scrimmages to
14u Astemborski be played on
Daniels 2: 5:30-Dark 5:30-Dark Daniels 2: :
5:00-7:00 HS Glasscock Daniels 2: HS Glasscock 5:00-Dark Daniels 1 and 2
12u Dowling 5:00-7:00 8u Ramp for Jeffco on
Daniels 2: 8u Osif Daniels 2: 14u Astemborski this day_
Wash Heights N: 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00 Tee Ball Wash Heights N: Tee Ball
CP Weibler 5:00-6:00
5:30-Dark CP Weibler 5:30-Dark
5:30-Dark 8u/9u Gordon 10u Pearce
10u Kendall 5:30-Dark
Wash Heights N: 10u Kendall Wash Heights N:
Ray Ross: 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00
5:00-7:00 10u Pearce Ray Ross: 8u Osif
8u/9u Gordon 5:00-7:00
Ray Ross: 12u Dowling Ray Ross:
5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00
12u Livingston Alameda HS 14u Allen
5:30-6:30
CP Davis Alameda HS
5:30-6:30

CP Davis




Practice Schedule for April 20-April 25

Monday 4/20/26 Tuesday 4/21/26 Wednesday 4/22/26 Thursday 4/23/26 Friday 4/24/26 Saturday 4/25/26
Sunset: 7:45 PM
Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1:
5:00-7:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-Dark 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00 HS Glasscock
12u Livingston CP Snodgrass/Mefford 8u Ramp CP Snodgrass/Mefford 14u Allen 9:00-10:30
14u Astemborski
Daniels 2: 5:30-Dark 5:30-Dark Daniels 2: 14u Allen
5:00-7:00 HS Glasscock Daniels 2: HS Glasscock 5:00-Dark 10:30-12:30
12u Dowling 5:00-7:00 8u Ramp
Daniels 2: 8u Osif Daniels 2: 14u Astemborski
Wash Heights N: 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00 Tee Ball Wash Heights N: Tee Ball
CP Weibler 5:00-6:00
5:30-Dark CP Weibler 5:30-Dark
5:30-Dark 8u/9u Gordon 10u Pearce
10u Kendall 5:30-Dark
Wash Heights N: 10u Kendall Wash Heights N:
Ray Ross: 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00
5:00-7:00 10u Pearce Ray Ross: 8u Osif
8u/9u Gordon 5:00-7:00
Ray Ross: 12u Dowling Ray Ross:
5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00
12u Livingston Alameda HS 14u Allen
5:30-6:30
CP Davis Alameda HS
5:30-6:30

CP Davis




Practice Schedule for April 27-May 2

Monday 4/27/26 Tuesday 4/28/26 Wednesday 4/29/26 Thursday 4/30/26 Friday 5/1/26 Saturday 5/2/26
Sunset: 7:45 PM
Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1: Daniels 1:
5:00-7:00 5:00-6:00 5:00-Dark 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00 HS Glasscock
12u Livingston CP Snodgrass/Mefford 8u Ramp CP Snodgrass/Mefford 14u Allen 9:00-10:30
14u Astemborski
Daniels 2: 5:30-Dark 5:30-Dark Daniels 2: 14u Allen
5:00-7:00 HS Glasscock Daniels 2: HS Glasscock 5:00-Dark 10:30-12:30
12u Dowling 5:00-7:00 8u Ramp
Daniels 2: 8u Osif Daniels 2: 14u Astemborski
Wash Heights N: 5:00-6:00 5:00-6:00
5:00-6:00 Tee Ball Wash Heights N: Tee Ball
CP Weibler 5:00-6:00
5:30-Dark CP Weibler 5:30-Dark
5:30-Dark 8u/9u Gordon 10u Pearce
10u Kendall 5:30-Dark
Wash Heights N: 10u Kendall Wash Heights N:
Ray Ross: 5:00-6:00 5:00-7:00
5:00-7:00 10u Pearce Ray Ross: 8u Osif
8u/9u Gordon 5:00-7:00
Ray Ross: 12u Dowling Ray Ross:
5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00
12u Livingston Alameda HS 14u Allen
5:30-6:30
CP Davis Alameda HS
5:30-6:30

CP Davis




